Bid Tab Summary St. Rose Sewer Network Upgrade St. Charles Parish, LA SCP # S150301A, EES # 1412

			BLD Services, LLC		Fleming Construction Company, LLC		Industrial & Mechanical Contractors, Inc.		B&K Construction Company, LLC	
Item #	Item Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1A	16" PVC DR 18 Pipe	355	\$120.00	\$42,600.00	\$100.00	\$35,500.00	\$103.00	\$36,565.00	\$100.00	\$35,500.00
1C	10" PVC DR 18 Pipe	410	\$85.00	\$34,850.00	\$66.00	\$27,060.00	\$62.00	\$25,420.00	\$55.00	\$22,550.00
1D	8" PVC DR 25 Pipe	495	\$85.00	\$42,075.00	\$59.00	\$29,205.00	\$80.00	\$39,600.00	\$40.00	\$19,800.00
1E	6" PVC DR 25 Pipe	1,250	\$50.00	\$62,500.00	\$55.00	\$68,750.00	\$34.00	\$42,500.00	\$40.00	\$50,000.00
1F	6" DI CL 52 Pipe	60	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$76.00	\$4,560.00	\$177.00	\$10,620.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
1H	8" HDPE DR 11 Pipe	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$34.00	\$1,700.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
5A	2" Air Release Valve, Complete Assembly	3	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00
5B	1" Air Release Valve, Complete Assembly	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$13,470.00	\$13,470.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
8A	Connection to Existing 8" Force Main	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,970.00	\$6,970.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
8B	Connection to Existing 10" Force Main	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$6,874.00	\$6,874.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8C	Connection to Existing 12" Force Main	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,041.00	\$10,041.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
9	Plug Existing 12" Force Main	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$4,133.00	\$4,133.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11B	8" HDPE Dr 11 Directional Drill	50	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$331.00	\$16,550.00	\$170.00	\$8,500.00
12	Ductile Iron Fittings	4	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,439.50	\$33,758.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00
15	8" Tie-in to Existing Manhole	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,788.00	\$9,788.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
16A	6" Tie-in to Existing Wet Well	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$6,049.00	\$6,079.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
24	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway	65	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$176.00	\$11,440.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$140.00	\$9,100.00
32A	Rue Landry Pump Station, Complete	1	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$372,000.00	\$372,000.00	\$419,622.00	\$419,622.00	\$380,000.00	\$380,000.00
32B	Bar None Pump Station, Complete	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$69,700.00	\$69,700.00	\$121,464.00	\$121,464.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
32C	Fourth Street Pump Station, Complete	1	\$310,000.00	\$310,000.00	\$295,800.00	\$295,800.00	\$227,282.00	\$227,282.00	\$445,000.00	\$445,000.00
38A	12" PVC XPE Transition (Harvey Adapter)	2	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
38B	8" PVC XPE Transition (Harvey Adapter)	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00	\$200.00	\$400.00

TOTAL BASE BID \$949,825.00 \$982,075.00 \$1,083,511.00 \$1,164,550.00

I certify this to be an accurate and true Tabulation of Bids. Oscar J. Boudreaux, Jr.